AC T UAT OR S   |   SOL ID  S TAT E  REL AYS
FEATURES
• SOLID STATE RELAY SINGLE PHASE
IN AC
• ZERO-CROSSING SWITCHING
• WITH BUILT-IN LED AND VARISTOR
SSR-
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SSR- (RM1A) SSR- (RAM)

Operating Temperature/ storage -20… +70°C /-40… +100°C -40… +80°C /-40… +100°C
Certifications and Compliance CE, UL, cUL, CSA
FUNCTIONAL DRAWINGHOW TO ORDER
SSR- (RM1A)
SSR- (RM1A + RAM)
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are expressed in mm
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSR-23050D
(RM1A23D50)
230V-50A-3... 32 VDC
SSR-48050D
(RM1A48D50)
480V-50A-4... 32 VDC
SSR-60025D
(RAM1A60D25 (Z)
600V-25A-4... 32 VDC
SSR-60050D
(RAM1A60D50(Z)
600V-50A-4... 32 VDC
SSR-60075D
(RAM1A60D75(Z)
600V-75A-4... 32 VDC
SSR-600100D
(RAM1A60D100(Z)
600V-100A-4... 32 VDC
SSR-600125D
(RAM1A60D125(Z)
600V-125A-4... 32 VDC
A1( )
A2( )
T1